
 

 

 

 

MLP Underwriting Centre 
 

 

Senior Underwriters 

Amber Lythgoe 
 

01204 815 446 Amber.Lythgoe@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Shirley Eaton (NB Only) 07775 015 752 Shirley.Eaton@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Underwriters 

Team Details 0345 366 5528 MLPUnderwritingCentre@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Bethany Walton 01204 815 073 Bethany.Walton@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Danielle Hook 01204 815 075 Danielle.Hook@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Katie Brown 01204 815 489 Katie.Brown@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Laura Roberts 01204 815 198 Laura.Roberts@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Claims 

Notification of claims 0800 955 6222 

 

Claims@rradar.com 

{ HYPERLINK "mailto:axaclaims@collegiate.co.uk" 
\h } RRADAR 

As part of the AXA MLP offering, 
policyholders get access to our legal 

advisory web portal, phone and 
email service. 

 

0800 955 6111 

 

brokers@rradar.com 

 

Central Team 
 

Callum Taylor - Head of Management 
Liability 

07775 010 073 Callum.Taylor@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Gordon Clough- Technical Underwriting 
Executive 

07775 015 877 Gordon.Clough@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Ivan Barnsley- Senior Underwriter 07976 232 537 Ivan.Barnsley@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Paul Miller- Senior Underwriter 07775 019 332 Paul.Miller@axa-insurance.co.uk 

Mark Snelham- Head of Financial Lines 07775 017 912 Mark.Snelham@axa-insurance.co.uk 
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